Madden

Peach County I Carroliton High School
Trevor Emmert  Jarvis Stegall

Coach Coach

Dustin Chancellc Robby Blakemore

dchancellor@pe: robby.blakemore@carrolltoncityschools.net
478.396.8707  404.405.9143

Dodge County | Early County High School
Damarion Simmc kingston william

Coach Coach

Ashley Hodge  Chris Peace
ahodge@dodge. cpeace@early.k12.ga.us
478.230.5057  (229) 723 3006 x 8256

Rocket League

Calhoun High S Lambert High School

Manny Ramos  Brian Rho
William Thompsc Greg Fedyk
Richard Aguilar Casey Nick

Bench Bench
Gabriel Neal Joseph Lee
Isaac Garcia

Israel Lopez

Coach Coach
Cherri Rains Peter Frazier

rainsc@calhouns pfrazier@forsyth.k12.ga.us
rainsc@calhouns 706-424-5307

Brookwood Hig West Forsyth High School

Jordan Anderson Steven Schade
Joel Lolies Gabriel Beck
Danny Elrod Alexander Palma

Bench Bench
Michael Hill

Rahil Haque

Anthony Anderson
Coach Coach

Jack Branch Carl Lyles

jack.branch@gct clyles@forsyth.k12.ga.us

678.596.4924  813.927.3814

Splatoon 3

Northview High FCS Innovation Academy

Katie Hanson Daniel Mizuki
Kalvin Soria Liad Yoked
Alex Ren David Hightower
Leo Wasdin Matas Gatautis
Bench Bench

David Kim
Coach Coach
Raymond Brown Zabby Heying

brownrj@fultons« heyinge@fultonschools.org
678.559.7889  678.763.2837

Discovery High Toombs County High School

Nafis Zafar Christan Smith
Cameron Thomp christian castro
Eddie Hill Adam Copeland

Gabriel Robinsor Tyler James

Bench |Bench
Naomi Sanchez

Coach |Coach

Thomas Curran Tyler Corley |
tcurran1118@gn tyler.corley@toombs.k12.ga.us
706.244.2464  912.245.3544



mailto:pfrazier@forsyth.k12.ga.us

